H
IG
H
 S
P
E
E
D

QSFP+: 250 Cycles Min
SFP+: 50 Cycles Min
线缆
Conductor Solid
Wire Gauge 30 AWG and 28 AWG
Impedence 100 +/- 5 ohms
Construction Twinaxial
Cable OD
30 AWG = 4.2mm (0.165 in.)
28 AWG = 4.7mm (0.185 in.)
Jacket Type PVC or CM/LS0H
Bend Radius
5X Cable OD -Single
10X Cable OD - Repeated
型号 (黑色PVC) 型号 (黑色CM/LS0H) �长度 ��线规
SFPPQSFP30-00.5 SFPPQSFP3000.5L 0.5m (1.6 ft.) 30
SFPPQSFP30-01 SFPPQSFP3001L 1m (3.3 ft.) 30
SFPPQSFP30-01.5 SFPPQSFP3001.5L 1.5m (4.9 ft.) 30
SFPPQSFP30-02 SFPPQSFP3002L 2m (6.6 ft.) 30
SFPPQSFP28-02.5 SFPPQSFP2802.5L 2.5m (8.2 ft.) 28
SFPPQSFP28-03 SFPPQSFP2803L 3m (9.8 ft.) 28
SFPPQSFP28-05 SFPPQSFP2805L 5m (16.4 ft.) 28
QSFP+ 至 4 SFP+ 10/40G
直连铜缆跳线
订购信息:
性能参数：